Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
100S-C23EJ05BC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 100s-c23ej05bc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Power 13 kW
Cooling Capacity 13 kW
Signal Level 690 V
Relay Specifications 690 VAC
Current 32 A
Product Type Contactor
Signal Type 690
Description
Stycznik bezpieczeństwa 23A, strona liniowa, 24V DC , 3 N.O., 0 N.O. 5 N.C., styk
rozwidlony